EAAHNIKH OMOZMNONAIA YNMOBPYXIQN APAZTHPIOTHTQN AGAHMATQN AAIEIAZ & TEXNIKHZ KOAYME

AITOTEAEZMATA ArQ2NIZMATQN
XEIMEPINOI ATQNEZ KATHFOPIQN BOPEIAZ EAANAAAZ
15-16/3/2008

yavwon
Tonog OEZZAAONIKH

Huépa
1 1500 M Surface Hommes
1 9582 MANTZAROPOULOS CHARALAMBOS 1990 OMINOZ OAA 13:14.26
2 6650 KARAVANAS ANASTASSIOS 1979 1.0.0EZZAA 13:14.34
3 8569 CHRYSOMALLIS DIMITRIOS 1987 1.0.0EZZAAN 13:24.60
4 10369 ZYGRIDIS GEORGIOS 1990 NO BOAOY-A 13:45.43
2 1500 M Surface Cadets
1 10723 KAGIAFAS LEONIDAS 1991 NO BOAOY-A 14:37.25
3 1500 M Surface Minimes
1 11052 KATSOURAS VASILIOS 1993 NO BOAOY-A 15:01.74
2 10626 TOAIKAZ XPHZTOZ 1993 AAP-TITAN 16:08.69
3 10724 KAPAAHZ NIKOAAOZ 1993 NO BOAOY-A 17:16.88
4 10264 XPIZTOAOYAQY ZTYAIANOZ 1994 1.0.0EZZAA 17:33.56
4 1500 M Surface Femmes
1 9314 PAPADIMITRIOU ANNA 1989 I.0.0EZZAA 14:08.54
2 8254 TSAMPAZI MINA 1983 I.0.0EZZAA 14:36.86
3 9768 'EPONTA EAENH 1988 OMINOZ OAA 15:01.02
5 1500 M Surface Cadettes
1 10416 IKONOMOU GARYFALLIA 1991 A.0.N0Z.IQ 14:48.15
2 9807 XAAKIA TAYKEPIA-NATAAIA 1991 NO BOAOY-A 15:11.54
3 10722 AEAHITTANNH AMOZTOAIA 1992 NO BOAOY-A 15:47.94
4 10755 AITEAAKOMOYAOQY MAPIA 1991 O.E.A/N.A 15:51.85
5 10183 NATZO INQPIrKEAA 1991 AOA.AKAA.A 17:17.01
6 10410 TZIAIMTIPIAQY EAMIAA 1991 I.0.0EZZAA 17:23.43
6 1500 M Surface Minimes
1 10827 AGANAZIOY-ANAINQZTOY XPIZTINA 1993 0.0.A. KAB 18:02.60
7 50 M Apnée Hommes
1 9637 PREMETIS GEORGIOS 1988 NAO KAANAMA 00:19.20
2 9575 KIAAZ IQANNHZ 1990 >ZYKK ZEPPQ 00:19.36
3 11073 MOKAZ ANAPEAZ 1983 AAP-TITAN 00:20.50
8 50 M Apnée Cadets
1 10490 DIMOTSIS ATHANASIOS 1992 AOA.AKAA.A 00:17.58
2 11407 KOTZAI'TANNOIAQOY XPHZTOZ 1992 O.0.A. KAB 00:17.74
3 11104 TSOUMANIS ANASTASIS 1991 A.0.NM0Z.IQ 00:18.31
4 10927 NIKOAATOZ MANATIQTHZ 1992 MAOK 00:18.38
5 10241 ZAIPEZ AHMHTPIOZ 1991 AAP-TITAN 00:18.47
6 10723 KAGIAFAS LEONIDAS 1991 NO BOAOY-A 00:18.57
7 10256 TOAIKAZ =TEPI10= 1991 AAP-TITAN 00:18.58
8 10940 MOAYZOZ MNMANATIQTHZ 1992 EAT AAE=ZAN 00:18.68
9574 KAPATKIOZIAHZ ANEZTHZ 1991 EAT AAEZAN
11441 KOMANOZ EYAITEAOZ 1991 NO BOAOY-A
10938 NATIKAZ MEQPIIO= 1992 EAT AAEZAN
10265 XPIZTOAOYAQY ANAPEAZ 1991 I.0.GEZZAA
9 50 M Apnée Minimes
1 10704 SISMANIDIS STAYRIANOS 1993 AOA.AKAA.A 00:16.23
2 9961 KOKKINOZ 6QMAZ 1994 >YKK ZEPPQ 00:18.80
3 11409 MAXAIPAZ MIXAHA 1993 NO BOAOY-A 00:19.61
4 10939 BAZIAEIAAHZ MIXAHA 1993 EAT AAEZAN 00:22.88
5 10765 MATKOYTHZ AAMIMPOX 1994 AAP-TITAN 00:26.95
10 50 M Apnée Benjamins
1 10140 DASKALAKIS IOANNIS 1995 >YKK ZEPPQ 00:21.57
2 11110 TPIMMHZ OQMAS 1995 AAP-TITAN 00:21.69
3 11115 XPIZTO®OPIAHZ XPHZTOZ 1995 A> APHZ OE 00:21.98
4 10311 ZENIAHZ IQAKEIM 1995 AGA.AKAA.A 00:24.95
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10546

9417

4177
11059
11378
11451
10962
11489

11002

9212
10632

9565
10696
10409
10162

9837
10501
10630
11395
11479
11193
10806
11478
11465

10585
11124
10538
10285
11021
10800
10835
10783
10280

10135
10266
10856
11452

11154
11111
11060
11330
11331

11154
11111
11060
11330
11331

10834
11120
11386
10735
11068
10799
11405

MANNAKOYAHZ AAEZANAPOZ-AGANA:Z

50 M Apnée
PANIDOU CHRISTINA
VOSKOPOULOU ERINI
EFKPIZEAAZBIAH MATIA
KOYKH MAPIANGOH
MANTAZH XPIZTINA
TPHFOPIAAQY MEQPIIA
MIMNH MAPIA XPYZOYAA
50 M Apnée
PARASKEVA MARIA
KALAVREZOU KASSANDRA
KONSTANTINIDOU ROZA
CHAKI AIKATERINI
SMYPIOYNH STAMATIA
FEQPITAAOY EIPHNH
ANAPEA ANAPIANA
OYPIAAIQTH MAPIA-IQANNA
AESAH EYAITEAIA
MOAYZOY ANAZTAZIA
PHIOPIAAQY ZO®IA
NAIAKOY EYAITEAIA
BEAIAAH AIKATEPINH
KOMANQY ZQH-MAPIA
AIAKOY ANASTASIA
OAYZZEQZ MAPIA
50 M Apnée
LOULOU DIMITRA
MOAYXPONIAAH ZTEGANIA
FKAPATZA BAZIAIKH
XATZOMOYAOY AIKATEPINH-MAPIA
>TAMATH XPYZA
KIZZOYAH NIKOAETA
MAPAITKAKH EYAOKIA
MAZINOY AAAMANTIA
FKONTA EYZEBIA
50 M Apnée
TSARTSARI STYLIANI
XAMAAIAQY AAIKH
XATZHAPIYPIOY EAIZABET
TEZAWIAOY ANNA
100 M Surface
AAAAOTITANNHE AZTEPIOS
FKAPAHZ TEQPIIOx
KQZTOrAOY MANAIQTHZ
SMNATHZ ZHZHZ
FMANNAKHZ KQN/NOZ-MAYAOZ
100 M Surface
AAAAOTITANNHE AZTEPIOS
FKAPAHZ TEQPI10Ox
KQZTOrAOY MANAIQTHZ
SMNATHZ ZHZHZ
FMANNAKHZ KQN/NOZ-MAYAOZ
100 M Surface
KAITATZH ZTE®ANIA-AHMHTPA
KOZMIAOY ©@QMAH
KIZSOYAH TATIANA-ANAZTAZIA
AEZAH OQTEINH
SAPPH ANNA-BASIAIKH
KIZZOYAH EAEYOEPIA
EMMANOQYHAIAQY ZO®IA

1995

1986
1975
1990
1988
1988
1975
1984

1992
1991
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1991
1992
1992
1991
1992

1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1994
1994
1994
1993

1995
1995
1995
1995

1997
1997
1997
1997
1997

1997
1997
1997
1997
1997

1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997

1.0.OEZZAA
Femmes
NAO KAAAMA
I.0.OEZZAN
SYKK ZEPPQ
AZ APHZ OE
NAO KAAAMA
AZ APHZ OE
AZ APHZ OF
Cadettes
A.0.M0z.IQ
EAT AAEZAN
EAT AAEZAN
EAT AAEZAN
A.0.M0=.IQ
I.0.OEZZAN
NAO KAAAMA
I.0.OEZZAN
SYKK ZEPPQ
EAT AAEZAN
I.0.OEZ3AA
2YKK ZEPPQ
NO BOAQY-A
NO BOAQY-A
SYKK ZEPPQ
MAOK
Minimes
NAO KAANAMA
EAT AAEZAN
NAP-TITAN
I.0.OEZZAA
NAP-TITAN
I.0.OEZZAA
2YKK ZEPPQ
NO BOAQY-A
AA.N.KATEP

Benjamines

AOA.AKAA.A
1.0.OEZ3AA
AA.N.KATEP
MAOK
Poussins
EAT AAEZAN
NAP-TITAN
SYKK ZEPPQ
MA.Z.K.BO
r.A.z.K.BO
Poussins
EAT AAEZAN
NAP-TITAN
SYKK ZEPPQ
MA.Z.K.BO
r.A.z.K.BO
Poussines
SYKK ZEPPQ
0.0.A. KAB
1.0.OEZ3AA
2YKK ZEPPQ
1.0.OEZ3AA
I.0.OEZZAN
0.0.A. KAB
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00
00

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:

01:
01:
01:
01:

01:
01:
01:
01:

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

:17.98
:18.24
22.69
22.70
23.61
25.26
26.58

18.99
19.00
19.06
19.41
19.77
20.19
20.74
21.54
21.99
22.01
22.42
22.86
23.26
24.85
:26.77
29.08

20.00
21.32
21.78
22.22
22.29
22.54
22.73
23.30
23.89

23.61
23.76
25.18

05.86
06.78
11.02
53.22

05.86
06.78
11.02
53.22

04.98
05.54
08.21
08.27
12.95
16.99
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10834
11120
11386
10735
11068
10799
11405

10213
10212

9804
10408
10965

9997
10715
10404
10633
11064
11192
10256
10721
11441

10997
10312
11351
10716
10845
10502
10526
10932

11017
10842
10310
11253
11391
11388

10523
10286
11320
11431
10737
11117
11477
10495

10104

4680
11093
11113

10064
10065
10745
11013
10496
10994

100 M Surface

KAITATZH ZTE®ANIA-AHMHTPA

KO=ZMIAQY ©QMAH

KIZZOYAH TATIANA-ANAZTAZIA

AEZAH OQTEINH

>APPH ANNA-BAZIAIKH

KIZZOYAH EAEYOEPIA

EMMANOYHAIAQY Z0O®IA

200 M Surface

GKOUGKOS ATHANASIOS

NIKOAAIAHS EYPYZOENHZ

EYAITEAOY AGANAZIOZ

GEORGIADIS CONSTANTINOS

BOYAIAPHZ XAPANAMITOZ

200 M Surface

BARMPAS CONSTANTINOS

KAWIQXAS AHMHTPIOZ
ARCHONTIDIS CHRISTOFOROS

MOAYXPONIAAHS AAIKIBIAAHS

>APPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ

TPAMHZ AHMHTPIOX

TOAIKAZ ZTEPI10z

XPIZTOAOYAOY BAZIAEIOS

KOMANOZ EYAITEAOZ

200 M Surface

KAZAKOS VASILIOS

ZENIAHZ IQANNHZ

KAPAMITOYAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ

STATHPHZ FEQPIIO>

OEOAQPIAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ

KAPYQTHS APIZTEIAHZ

KTENIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ

BOITATZOIAQY IQANNHZ

200 M Surface

MANTZAROPOULOS CONSTANTINOS

PETAROUDIS NIKOLAOS

ZAIPES SQTHPIOS

METAZIQTHZ ANAZTAZIOZ

XAABATZOIAQOY OEOAQPOS

KQNZTANTINOY ®QTIOZ-AHMHTPIOZ

200 M Surface

KANAITZOIMAIAHZ TPHIOPHE

KAPIQTHZ AHMHTPIOZ-OP®EAY

ZYTPIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ-NMAPAZKEYAZ

ANATZATIANOZ EMMANOYHA

XATZHHAIAAHZ ZTYAIANOZ

METAPOYAHZ ®IAINMNOX

MMOEMHZ NIKOAAOZ-AHMHTPIOZ

TEPZIAHZ XPH>TOZX

200 M Surface

TSANI ANASTASIA

TPYOQNA MAPIA

MHNAPOY KQNZTANTINA

BAPZAMH EAEYOEPIA

200 M Surface

LIOLIA CHRISTINA

LIOLIA MARGARITA

TSOUGKA EVDOXIA

MMNAAQTH BASIAIKH

FTANNAKOYAH AIKATEPINH

IATPOY-EKIMH EAENH

1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997

1984
1990
1987
1990
1983

1992
1991
1992
1992
1992
1992
1991
1992
1991

1993
1993
1994
1994
1994
1994
1993
1994

1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995

1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996

1990
1978
1988
1986

1991
1991
1992
1992
1992
1992

Poussines
2YKK ZEPPQ
0.0.A. KAB
I.0.OEZZAN
SYKK ZEPPQ
I.0.OEZZAN
1.0.OEZZAA
0.0.A. KAB
Hommes
NAO KAANAMA
NAO KAAAMA
NAP-TITAN
I.0.OEZ3AA
AZ APHZ OE
Cadets
MAOK
AAP-TITAN
MAOK

EAT AAEZAN
I.0.OEZZAAN
NO BOAQOY-A
NAP-TITAN
NO BOAQOY-A
NO BOAQY-A
Minimes
A.0.N0Z.IQ
AOGA.AKAA.A
NO BOAQY-A
AAP-TITAN
MAOK

SYKK ZEPPQ
MAOK
AAP-TITAN
Benjamins
OMIAOZ BAA
AOA.AKAA.A
AAP-TITAN
EAT AAEZAN
I.0.OEZZAA
I.0.OEZZAN
Benjamins
NAO KAANAMA
I.0.OEZZAA
NO BOAQY-A
NAO KAAAMA
2YKK ZEPPQ
AOGA.AKAA.A
EAT AAEZAN
I.0.OEZZAA
Femmes
AOA.AKAA.A
AOA.AKAA.A
A3 APHZ OE
AZ APHZ OE
Cadettes
AOA.AKAA.A
AOA.AKAA.A
NAO KAANAMA
NO BOAQY-A
I.0.OEZZAN
NAO KAAAMA

Traduit par All Finswimming
http://all-finswimming.over-blog.com

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

01:
01:
01:

01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01

01

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:

01:

01

01:
01:

01
01
01
01

04.98
05.54
08.21
08.27
12.95
16.99

29.22
31.57
31.68
33.03
52.51

30.32
36.24
37.29

:41.11
141.26
:43.20
146.40
:46.43
02:

03.77

:40.22
:44.42
:47.35
01:
01:
01:
02:
02:

50.84
56.60
57.77
09.17
14.71

:48.23
01:
02:
02:
02:

51.73
06.04
06.23
10.19

03.87
05.40
07.41
10.90
12.22
16.12

38.69

:41.79
02:
02:

14.88
20.63

36.02
38.22

:47.19
:48.95
:49.28
:49.53
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11193
11395
10183
11014
11000

9636
11488

10784
10242
10995
11152
11377
10971
11338
10186
10228
11449

9838
11200
11173
11171
11490
11408
11406
11107

10464
11170
11054
10945
11194
11202
10284
11323
11337
10757
11437
10497
11483

9013

10530

10126

10931

11021

10213

10408

11065

9575

11073

9142
9229

11181 ANAZTAZOMOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOX

BEAIAAH AIKATEPINH
TPHFOPIAAQY ZOO®IA
NAT=O IQPIrKEAA
MANAIQANNOQY AIKATEPINH
PATYOMOYAOQY EYPIAIKH-XPIZTINA
MPEMETH EPAZMIA
AAPH AAEZANAPA
200 M Surface
TZIMMANAKOY ANNA
ZAXEINA KQNZTANTINA
MAMAGANAZIOY ZO®IA
KYPITZH AANAH
FQTA XPYZOYAA
KANEAAOMOYAQY MAPIA
AYKOTZETA IQANNA
KAPYQTOY EYIMPAZIA
STANITZIAOY ZTEPITANH
NTAKH KAAAIOMH
200 M Surface
FYRGADIOTI DIMITRA
ZQTOY ZTEDGANIA-ANTQNIA
AIXOYNA IQANNA
KAAAINH TPIANTA®YAAIA-APXONT
>IOANA EAENH
METKA MAPINA
AHMHTPIAAQY ZTYAIANH
SAPAGH AFAAIA
200 M Surface
MMNOY®IAOY ANASTASIA
ZANIAAKH EYOYMIA
MIXAAH AAEZANAPA-EYPIAIKH
XATZHZABBA EAENH
APXONTIAQY IQANNA
KOKKINIAH AANAH
XATZOMOYAQY XPIZTINA-BAZIAIKH
MOIKIAIAOY ANAZTAZIA
IATPOMOYAQY Z0®IA
KOYKOYTH ©OEO®ANQ
MAZZIAQOY IQANNA
XAMAAIAOY KQNZTANTINA
ANAZTASIAAOY AAKMHNH
800MY/B
DALAMAGKIDIS ELEYTHERIOS
800MY/B
ALATSATIANOS MICHAIL
800MY/B
STAMATHZ MANATIQTHS
800MY/B
STEDANAKH AANAH
800MY/B
STAMATH XPYZA

50 M Surface
GKOUGKOS ATHANASIOS
GEORGIADIS CONSTANTINOS

MANNAKAZ-BAMBAKOYPHZ ANTQNIOZ

KIAAZ IQANNHZ

MOKAZ ANAPEAZ
MNAIAKAZ AGANAZIOZ
MPAIKOZ KQNZTANTINOZ

1992 NO BOAOY-A
1992 I.0.0EZZAA
1991 AGA.AKAA.A
1991 NO BOAOY-A
1992 A.0.M0Z.IQ
1992 NAO KAANAMA
1992 AS APHZ OE
Minimes
1994 NO BOAOY-A
1993 AAP-TITAN
1993 NAO KANAMA
1993 O.E.A/N.A
1994 AAP-TITAN
1993 NO BOAOY-A
1994 AOA.AKAA.A
1993 AAP-TITAN
1994 NAO KAAAMA
1994 O.E.A/N.A
Benjamines
1995 I.0.QEZZAAN
1995 OMIAOZ OAA
1995 AOA.AKAA.A
1995 MAOK
1995 A> APHZ OE
1995 0O.0.A. KAB
1995 O.0.A. KAB
1995 MAOK
MArMinimes B
1996 NAO KAANAMA
1996 MAOK
1996 O.E.A/N.A
1996 O.0.A. KAB
1996 MAOK
1996 NO BOAOY-A
1996 1.0.0EZ3AA
1996 IN.A.Z.K.BO
1996 NAO KAANAMA
1996 NO BOAOY-A
1996 IN.A.3.K.BO
1996 1I.0.0EZZAA
1996 EAT AAEZAN
Hommes
1982 1.0.0EZ3AA
Cadets
1991 NAO KANAMA
Minimes
1993 AAP-TITAN
Cadettes
1992 AAP-TITAN
Minimes
1993 AAP-TITAN

Hommes
1984 NAO KAANAMA
1990 1.0.0EZZAA
1990 I.0.GEZZAA
1990 >ZYKK ZEPPQ
1983 AAP-TITAN
1989 AAP-TITAN
1990 MAOK

1985 AZ APHZ OE
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01
01
02

02:
02:
02:
02:

01:
01:
01:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:

01:
01:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:

06

07

09

11

:55.55
:56.93
:01.61
02.48
05.41
07.98
13.80

51.97
58.53
59.51
04.58
08.38
09.75
11.94
12.48
14.34

51.46
56.96
00.93
01.74
11.89
17.01
17.21
18.16

05.64
06.20
16.97
16.99
17.99
20.45
20.47
25.56
29.58
32.98
33.32
50.36

:59.57

:03.15

:06.80

:09.57

Huépa

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

:16.44
:17.58
:20.84
:20.95
:22.01
:22.05
:22.28
:23.94
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9637

10490
10633
11104

9574
10268
10927
10241
10256
11192
10265
11407
10721
10938
10764

10704

9961
10312
10724
10526
10939
10848
10765
10932
11462
10859
11370

10311
11253
11388
10310
10270
10546

10523
10737
10495
11117
11431
11470
11329
11477

4177
11059
11451
11489
11113
11093

9212
11002
10064

9565
10409
10632
10696

9837

PREMETIS GEORGIOS
50 M Surface
DIMOTSIS ATHANASIOS
MOAYXPONIAAHZ AAIKIBIAAHZ
TSOUMANIS ANASTASIS
KAPATKIOZIAHZ ANEZTHZ
KAPIQTHZ MOAYXPONHZ-AAEZANAPO
NIKOAATOZ NMANATIQTHZ
ZAIPEZ AHMHTPIOZ
TOAIKAZ ZTEPI10z
TPAMHZ AHMHTPIOX
XPIZTOAOYAOY ANAPEAZ
KOTZAITANNOIAQOY XPHZTOX
XPIZTOAOYAOQY BAZINEIOZ
MATIKAS FEQPIIO>
AHMOY AMOZTOAOZ
50 M Surface
SISMANIDIS STAYRIANOS
KOKKINOZ OQMAS
=ZENIAHZ IQANNHZ
KAPAAHZ NIKOAAOX
KTENIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ
BASIAEIAAHZ MIXAHA
ANAZTAZIAAHZ OEOXAPHZ
MAFKOYTHZ AAMMPOZ
BOI'TATZOIAQY IQANNHZ
®YNTANIAHZ O@EOAOZIOZ-KQNZTANTI
TZAMOYPTZHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
AHMHTPAKAS KQNZTANTINOZ
50 M Surface
ZENIAHZ IQAKEIM
METAZIQTHZ ANAZTAZIOZ
KQNZTANTINOY ®QTIOZ-AHMHTPIOZ
ZAIPEZ ZQTHPIOZ
®APINHZ BAZIAEIOZ-3TAYPOX
FTANNAKOYAHZ AAEZANAPOZ-AOANA:
50 M Surface
KANAITZOIMAIAHZ TPHIOPHE
XATZHHAIAAHZ ZTYAIANOX
TEPZIAHZ XPHZTOZ
METAPOYAHZ ®IAINMNOX
ANATZATIANOZ EMMANOYHA
KTENIAHZ XAPAAAMNOZ
EYAITEAOMOYAOZ MANATIQTHZ
MMNOEMHZ NIKOAAOZ-AHMHTPIOS
50 M Surface
VOSKOPOULOU ERINI
EFKPIZEAAZBIAH MATIA
MANTAZH XPIZTINA
MIMH MAPIA XPYZOYAA
BAP>AMH EAEYOEPIA
MHNAPOY KQNZTANTINA
50 M Surface
KALAVREZOU KASSANDRA
PARASKEVA MARIA
LIOLIA CHRISTINA
CHAKI AIKATERINI
FEQPITAAOY EIPHNH
KONSTANTINIDOU ROZA
2MYPIOYNH ZTAMATIA
®YPFAAIQTH MAPIA-IQANNA

1988

1992
1992
1991
1991
1992
1992
1991
1991
1992
1991
1992
1992
1992
1992

1993
1994
1993
1993
1993
1993
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994

1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995

1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996

1975
1990
1988
1984
1986
1988

1991
1992
1991
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992

NAO KAAAMA
Cadets
AOA.AKAA.A
EAT AAEZAN
A.0.N0z.1Q
EAT AAEZAN
1.0.OEZ3AN
MAOK
AAP-TITAN
NAP-TITAN
NO BOAQOY-A
I.0.OEZZAAN
0.0.A. KAB
NO BOAQY-A
EAT AAEZAN
NO BOAQY-A
Minimes
AOA.AKAA.A
SYKK ZEPPQ
AOA.AKAA.A
NO BOAQOY-A
MAOK

EAT AAEZAN
AA.N.KATEP
AAP-TITAN
NAP-TITAN
SYKK ZEPPQ
AA.N.KATEP
SYKK ZEPPQ
Benjamins
AOA.AKAA.A
EAT AAEZAN
1.0.OEZ3AA
NAP-TITAN
NAO KAAAMA
I.0.OEZZAN
Benjamins
NAO KAANAMA
SYKK ZEPPQ
I.0.OEZZAAN
AOA.AKAA.A
NAO KAANAMA
MAOK
MA.Z.K.BO
EAT AAEZAN
Femmes
1.0.OEZ3AN
2YKK ZEPPQ
NAO KAAAMA
AZ APHZ OE
AZ APHZ OE
AZ APHZ OE
Cadettes
EAT AAEZAN
A.0.N0z.1Q
AOA.AKAA.A
EAT AAEZAN
I.0.OEZZAN
EAT AAEZAN
A.0.MN0Z.IQ
I.0.OEZ3AA
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00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:

00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

19.19
19.49
19.80
19.83
19.90
20.34
20.59
20.68
20.68
20.93
21.24
21.52
25.68

17.46
20.06
21.35
23.24
23.51
24.22
24.57
25.38
25.56
26.69
28.77
29.45

23.00
24.01
24.30
25.69
28.80

23.96
25.94
26.17
26.24
26.78
31.47
31.52
31.65

19.96
24.31
:24.39
:26.89
:27.80

:19.86
:20.42
:20.52
:21.36
:21.41
:21.43
:21.71
:22.60



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

O ONOULNMWNERO®

O e e e e e e
NOUu b WNRDO

O ONOGOOUHAMWNRO

=
o

[ =
CVWONGOUDWNRDO

[
[

[y

10162
10501
10630
11479
11014
11336
11000
10857
11488
11478
10933
10858
11465

9636

10585
10800
11124
10538
10285
10995
10783
10279
10835
10280
11377
10228
11338
11178
10971
10850
11449

11173
10135
10266
10856
11490
11121
11107
11406
11452
11466
11482

11054
10945
11337
11371
11194
11480
11467
11437
10497
11439
11327
10756
11443

11154
11111

ANAPEA ANAPIANA

AEZAH EYATTEAIA
MOAYZOY ANAZTAZIA
NIAKOY EYAITEAIA
MAMAIQANNOY AIKATEPINH
IATPOMOYAQOY MAPIA

PATYOMOYAOQOY EYPIAIKH-XPIZTINA

TZAMOYPTZH ZQH
AAPH AAEZANAPA
AIAKOY ANAZTAZIA
O®IAQY ZONIA
TZAMOYPTZH IQANNA
OAYZZEQS MAPIA
MPEMETH EPAZMIA
50 M Surface
LOULOU DIMITRA
KIZ>OYAH NIKOAETA
MOAYXPONIAAH ZTEDANIA
MKAPATZA BAZIAIKH

XATZOMOYAQY AIKATEPINH-MAPIA

MAMAGANAZIOY ZO®IA
MA=ZINOY AAAMANTIA
XANAOAIA EYANOIA
MAPAITKAKH EYAOKIA
F’KONTA EYZEBIA

FQTA XPYZOYNA
STANITZIAOY STEPITANH
AYKOTZETA IQANNA
HAIOMOYAQY MAPIA
KANEAAOMOYAQY MAPIA
EZAPXOY AIONYZIA
NTAKH KAAAIOMH

50 M Surface

AIXOYNA IQANNA
TSARTSARI STYLIANI
XAMAAIAOY AAIKH
XATZHAPIYPIOY EAIZABET
>IOANA EAENH

SAPPIAOY ZHNOBIA
>APAOH ATNAAIA
AHMHTPIAAOQOY XTYAIANH
TEZAWIAOY ANNA
ANASZTAZIOY PAGAHAA
NEPANTZH ANAZTAZIA
50 M Surface

MIXAAH AAEZANAPA-EYPIAIKH
XATZHZABBA EAENH
IATPOIMOYAQY ZOO®IA
MQYZIAOY BASIAEIA
APXONTIAQY IQANNA
MAXAIPA AITEAIKH
SIAEPH AHMHTPA
MAZZIAQY IQANNA
XAMAAIAOY KQNZTANTINA
®EAEKH EYOYMIA
MMNAPMIMAKYPIAKOY MENE=IA
AHMHTPIAAH PAGAEAA
MMOYPA EAENH

50 M Surface
AANAOTTANNHZ ASTEPIOZ
FKAPAHZ FEQPIIO=

1992
1992
1992
1991
1991
1991
1992
1992
1992
1991
1992
1992
1992
1992

1993
1994
1993
1993
1993
1993
1994
1993
1994
1993
1994
1994
1994
1994
1993
1994
1994

1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995

1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996

1997
1997

NAO KAAAMA
2YKK ZEPPQ
EAT AAEZAN
2YKK ZEPPQ
NO BOAQY-A
NAO KAANAMA
A.0.N0z.1Q
AA.N.KATEP
AZ APHZ OE
2YKK ZEPPQ
AA.N.KATEP
AA.N.KATEP
MAOK

NAO KAANAMA
Minimes
NAO KAANAMA
1.0.OEZ3AN
EAT AAE=ZAN
AAP-TITAN
I.0.GEXZAA
NAO KAAAMA
NO BOAOY-A
AA.N.KATEP
2YKK ZEPPQ
AA.N.KATEP
AAP-TITAN
NAO KAAAMA
AOGA.AKAA.A
NO BOAQY-A
NO BOAQOY-A
AA.N.KATEP
O.E.A/N.A
Benjamines
AOGA.AKAA.A
AOA.AKAA.A
I.0.GEXZAA
AA.N.KATEP
AZ APHZ OE
0.0.A. KAB
MAOK

0.0.A. KAB
MAOK

MAOK

EAT AAE=ZAN

MArMinimes B

O.E.A/N.A
0.0.A. KAB
NAO KAANAMA
SYKK ZEPPQ
MAOK

NO BOAQY-A
MAOK
r.A.z.K.BO
I.0.OEZZAN
r.A.z.K.BO
[A.Z.K.BO
NO BOAQY-A
MAOK
Poussins
EAT AAEZAN
AAP-TITAN
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00
00
00
00
00
00

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00
00
00

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:

00

:22.97
:22.98
:24.29
:24.94
:25.16
:25.81
25.87
26.69
27.10
27.19
27.67
27.91
32.49

21.21
23.04
23.10
23.56
24.68
24.81
25.09
25.13
25.33
:25.44
:25.49
:126.03
26.05
26.16
26.67
27.98
28.01

24.60
25.25
25.80
26.05
26.37
26.74
27.32
28.53
29.24
39.59

24.95
26.65
28.29
28.62
28.74
28.87
30.28
30.83
31.19
32.34
34.06

27.79
:29.31
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11331
11060
11330
11367
11461
11463
11469

11386
10834
11120
11405
10735
11068
10799
11372
11464
11445

10369
8569
9804
9582
6650

10212
9229

9997
10404
10940
11064

10997
11351
11052
10626
10845
10502
10264

11017
11110
10842
10140
11391
11253

10286
11320

10104
9314
4680
8254
9768

10065
10416
10745

9807
10496

MANNAKHZ KQN/NOZ-MAYAOZ

KQZTOIAQY MANATIQTHZ

SMNATHS ZHZHS

KOKKINOZ OEO®DANHZ

SMNYPOMOYAOS IQANNHZ

OYNTANIAHZ TEQPIIOZ

SIAEPHS ZHZHZ-TEQPIIOs

50 M Surface

KIZZOYAH TATIANA-ANASTAZIA

KAITATZH ZTE®ANIA-AHMHTPA

KO=ZMIAQY OQMAH

EMMANOYHAIAQY Z0O®IA

AEZAH OQTEINH

>APPH ANNA-BAZIAIKH

KIZZOYAH EAEYOEPIA

KAPYQTH BAZIAIKH

MAMAZMYPOY BAZIAIKH

MMNATFAKH AAMIMPINH-BEPONIKA

400 M Surface

ZYGRIDIS GEORGIOS

CHRYSOMALLIS DIMITRIOS

EYAITEAOY AGANAZIOZ

MANTZAROPOULOS CHARALAMBOS
KARAVANAS ANASTASSIOS

NIKOAAIAHSZ EYPYZOENHZ

MPAIKOZ KQNZTANTINOZ

400 M Surface

BARMPAS CONSTANTINOS
ARCHONTIDIS CHRISTOFOROS

MOAYZOZ MANATIQTHZ

SAPPHZ KQNSTANTINOX

400 M Surface

KAZAKOS VASILIOS

KAPAMITOYAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ

KATSOURAS VASILIOS

TOAIKAZ XPHZTOZ

OEOAQPIAHZ ANAZTASIOS

KAPYQTHZ APIZTEIAHZ

XPIZTOAOYAOY ZTYAIANOZ

400 M Surface

MANTZAROPOULOS CONSTANTINOS

TPIMMHZ OQMAZ

PETAROUDIS NIKOLAOS

DASKALAKIS IOANNIS

XAABATZOIAQOY OEOAQPOS

METAZIQTHZ ANAZTAZIOZ

400 M Surface

KAPIQTHZ AHMHTPIOZ-OP®EAZ

ZYTPIAHZ BASIAEIOZ-MAPASKEYAS

400 M Surface

TSANI ANASTASIA

PAPADIMITRIOU ANNA

TPYOQNA MAPIA

TSAMPAZI MINA

FEPONTA EAENH

400 M Surface

LIOLIA MARGARITA

IKONOMOU GARYFALLIA

TSOUGKA EVDOXIA

XAAKIA TAYKEPIA-NATAAIA

FANNAKOYAH AIKATEPINH

1997
1997
1997
1998
1998
1997
1998

1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1998
1998
1998

1990
1987
1987
1990
1979
1990
1990

1992
1992
1992
1992

1993
1994
1993
1993
1994
1994
1994

1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995

1996
1996

1990
1989
1978
1983
1988

1991
1991
1992
1991
1992

r.A.z.K.BO
2YKK ZEPPQ
r.A.z.K.BO
2YKK ZEPPQ
SYKK ZEPPQ
2YKK ZEPPQ
MAOK
Poussines
I.0.OEZ3AA
2YKK ZEPPQ
0.0.A. KAB
0.0.A. KAB
SYKK ZEPPQ
I.0.OEZZAN
1.0.OEZ3AA
2YKK ZEPPQ
SYKK ZEPPQ
MAOK
Hommes
NO BOAQY-A
1.0.OEZ3AA
NAP-TITAN
OMINAOZ OAA
I.0.OEZZAN
NAO KAAAMA
MAOK
Cadets
MAOK

MAOK

EAT AAEZAN
1.0.OEZ3AA
Minimes
A.0.N03.1Q
NO BOAQY-A
NO BOAQY-A
NAP-TITAN
MAOK

2YKK ZEPPQ
1.0.OEZ3AA
Benjamins
OMIAOZ BAA
NAP-TITAN
AOA.AKAA.A
2YKK ZEPPQ
1.0.OEZ3AA
EAT AAEZAN
Benjamins
I.0.OEZZAN
NO BOAQY-A
Femmes
AOA.AKAA.A
I.0.OEZZAN
AOA.AKAA.A
I.0.OEZZAN
OMIAOZ BAA
Cadettes
AOA.AKAA.A
A.0.MN0Z.IQ
NAO KAAAMA
NO BOAQY-A
1.0.OEZ3AA
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00
00
00
00
00
00

00

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
04:

03:
03:
03:
03:

03:

03
03

03:
04:
04:
04:

03:
03:
03:
04:
04:

04:
04:

03:
03:
03:

03
03

03
03
03
03
03

:30.53
:30.93
:32.04
:33.93
:34.21
:35.45
:41.50

:28.18
28.48
28.76
30.37
30.48
31.22
31.98
33.20
37.04
51.87

17.98
18.02
18.47
19.15
19.74
23.31
07.67

13.76
27.13
34.46
39.17

33.99
:47.83
:49.63
51.22
01.75
05.74
27.74

52.20
53.10
53.13
21.18
57.90

27.52
35.79

29.60
34.06
38.29
141.63
:43.77

:30.92
:40.41
:44.25
:49.56
:54.88
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N

30

31

32

10994
10755
10722
10410

10784
11152
10499
10186
10279

9838
11200
11171
11408

11170
11202
10284
10757

9013
10965
11065

10530

9574
10715
10400
10927

10126
11409
10716

11110
11115
10546

9417
10962
11378

10632
11013
10931

10242
10827
11021

11121

10464

a4
9013
8569
6650
10408
2

IATPOY-EKIMH EAENH
ATTENAKOIMNOYAQY MAPIA
AEAHTTANNH AMOZTOAIA
TZIAITTIPIAQY EAMIAA
400 M Surface
TZIMIMANAKQY ANNA
KYPIT=H AANAH
AAZKANAKH EYAOZ=IA
KAPYQTOY EYMPAZIA
XANAOAIA EYANGIA
400 M Surface
FYRGADIOTI DIMITRA
ZQTOY ZTEDGANIA-ANTQNIA
KAANAINH TPIANTA®YAAIA-APXONT
METKA MAPINA
400 M Surface
ZANIAAKH EYOYMIA
KOKKINIAH AANAH
XATZOMOYAQY XPIZTINA-BAZIAIKH
KOYKOYTH ©OEODANQ
100MY/B
DALAMAGKIDIS ELEYTHERIOS
BOYAIFAPHZ XAPAAAMMNOZ
TANNAKAZ-BAMBAKOYPHZ ANTQNIOZ
100MY/B
ALATSATIANOS MICHAIL
KAPAIFKIOZIAHZ ANESTHX
KAWIQXAZ AHMHTPIOZ
NIKOAOMOYAOS MEQPIIOs
NIKOAATOZ MANATIQTHZ
100MY/B
>TAMATHZ MANAIIQTHZ
MAXAIPAZ MIXAHA
>TATHPHZ N'EQPI10
100MY/B
TPIMMHZ QQMAZ
XPIZTO®OPIAHZ XPHZTOX
FTANNAKOYAHZ AAEZANAPOZ-AOANA:
100MY/B
PANIDOU CHRISTINA
MPHIOPIAAQY FEQPIIA
KOYKH MAPIANGOH
100MY/B
KONSTANTINIDOU ROZA
MMNAAQTH BASIAIKH
>TE®GANAKH AANAH
100MY/B
ZAXEINA KQNZTANTINA
AOGANAZIOY-ANAINQSTOY XPIZTINA
>TAMATH XPYZA
100MY/B
>APPIAOY ZHNOBIA
100MY/B
MMOY®IAQOY ANAZTAZIA
4X200 M Surface
I.0.0EZZAAONIKHZ
DALAMAGKIDIS ELEYTHERIOS
CHRYSOMALLIS DIMITRIOS
KARAVANAS ANASTASSIOS
GEORGIADIS CONSTANTINOS
NAO KAAAMAPIAZ OEZ.

1992 NAO KANAMA
1991 O.E.A/N.A
1992 NO BOAOY-A
1991 I.0.GEZZAA
Minimes
1994 NO BOAOY-A
1993 O.E.A/N.A
1993 >YKK ZEPPQ
1993 AAP-TITAN
1993 AA.N.KATEP

Benjamines

1995 I.0.0EZZAA
1995 OMINOZ BAA
1995 MAOK

1995 0.0.A. KAB

MArMinimes B

1996 MAOK
1996 NO BOAOY-A
1996 1.0.0EZ3AA
1996 NO BOAOY-A
Hommes
1982 I.0.0EZZAA
1983 AS APHZ OE
1990 I.0.QEZZAA
Cadets
1991 NAO KAANAMA
1991 EAT AAEZAN
1991 AAP-TITAN
1992 MAOK
1992 MAOK
Minimes
1993 AAP-TITAN
1993 NO BOAQY-A
1994 AAP-TITAN
Benjamins
1995 AAP-TITAN
1995 AS APHZ OE
1995 I.0.QEZZAA
Femmes
1986 NAO KAANAMA
1975 AS APHZ OE
1988 A> APHZ OE
Cadettes
1992 EAT AAE=ZAN
1992 NO BOAOY-A
1992 AAP-TITAN
Minimes
1993 AAP-TITAN
1993 0.0.A. KAB
1993 AAP-TITAN

Benjamines

1995 0.0.A. KAB

MArMinimes B

1996 NAO KAANAMA

FENIKH ANAPQN
I.0.0EZZAA

1982 I.0.0EZZAA
1987 1.0.0EZZAA
1979 1.0.6EZZAA
1990 I.0.0EZZAA

NAO KAAAMA
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03:
03:
04:
04:

03:
04:
04:
04:

04:
04:
04:
05:

04:
05:
05:
05:

00:
00:

00:
142.47
:42.88
:49.17

00
00
00

00

00:
00:
01:

00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
01:
00:
00:
01:
01:

01:

55.45
58.63
02.30
18.24

59.67
31.04
38.79
51.06

05.49
08.91
17.71
03.79

31.24
02.52
04.77
27.51

37.52
54.37

39.24

:47.41
00:
00:

49.86
51.33

51.21
53.90
08.64

41.78
57.85
58.02

45.77
51.85
01.45
48.69
53.41
01.08
05.01

02.24

06:19.65

06:48.43
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10530
10586
9637
10212
27
10715
9142
11073
9804

4
8254
4177

10410
9314

17

11488

11093

11378

10962

3
11351
11192
10721
10723

10030
10940
10633
11253

9574
27
10256
10626
10241
10715
91
9997
10927
10400
10404

11064
10265
10268
10264

27
10126
10716
11110
10626

3
11052
10724
11409
11351

21

9961
11370
10140

ALATSATIANOS MICHAIL
NATIATAZ TEQPI' IOz
PREMETIS GEORGIOS
NIKOAAIAHZ EYPYZOENHZ
AAPIZAIKOZ TITANEZ
KAWIQXAZ AHMHTPIOZ
MAIAKAZ AGANAZIOZ
MOKAZ ANAPEAZ
EYAITEAOY AGANAZIOS
4X200 M Surface
I1.0.0EZZAAONIKHZ
TSAMPAZI MINA
VOSKOPOULOU ERINI
TZIAITTIPIAQY EAMIAA
PAPADIMITRIOU ANNA
AZ APHZ OEZZAAONIKHZ
AAPH AAEZANAPA
MHNAPOY KQNZTANTINA
KOYKH MAPIANGH
TPHFOPIAAQY MNEQPIIA
4X200 M Surface
NO BOAOY-APIONAYTEZ
KAPAMIMOYAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
TPAMHZ AHMHTPIOZ
XPIZTOAOYAOY BAZIAEIOS
KAGIAFAS LEONIDAS
E.A.T. AAEEANAPOZ
MOAYZOZ MNMANATIQTHZ
MOAYXPONIAAHS AAIKIBIAAHS
METAZIQTHZ ANAZTAZIOZ
KAPAIFKIOZIAHZ ANESTHX
AAPIZAIKOZ TITANEZ
TOAIKAS >TEPI1OZ
TOAIKAZ XPHZTOZ
ZAIPES AHMHTPIOZ
KAWIQXAZ AHMHTPIOZ
NAOK
BARMPAS CONSTANTINOS
NIKOAATOZ NANATIQTHS
NIKOAOMNOYAQOZ N'EQPIIO
ARCHONTIDIS CHRISTOFOROS
I.0.0EZZAAONIKHZ
SAPPHZ KQNSTANTINOZ
XPIZTOAOYAOY ANAPEAZ

KAPIQTHZ MOAYXPONHZ-AAEZANAPO

XPIZTOAQOYAOQY ZTYAIANOZ
4X200 M Surface
AAPIZAIKOZ TITANEZ
STAMATHZ MANATIQTHS
>TATHPHZ N'EQPI10
TPIMMHZ OQMAZ

TOAIKAZ XPHZTOZ

NO BOAOY-APIONAYTEZ
KATSOURAS VASILIOS
KAPAAHZ NIKOAAOZ
MAXAIPAZ MIXAHA
KAPAMIMOYAAZ KQNZTANTINOX
2ZYKK ZEPPQN

KOKKINOZ 0QMAZ
AHMHTPAKAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
DASKALAKIS IOANNIS

1991 NAO KANAMA
1988 NAO KAANAMA
1988 NAO KAANAMA
1990 NAO KAANAMA
AAP-TITAN
1991 AAP-TITAN
1989 AAP-TITAN
1983 AAP-TITAN
1987 AAP-TITAN
FENIKH Femmes
1.0.0EZZAA
1983 I.0.0EZZAA
1975 1.0.OEZ3ZAA
1991 I.0.GEZZAA
1989 1.0.0EZ3AA
AZ APHZ OE
1992 AS APHZ OE
1988 A> APHZ OE
1988 AS APHZ OE
1975 A> APHZ OE
Cadets
NO BOAOY-A
1994 NO BOAOY-A
1992 NO BOAOY-A
1992 NO BOAOY-A
1991 NO BOAOY-A
EAT AAEZAN
1992 EAT AAE=ZAN
1992 EAT AAEZAN
1995 EAT AAE=ZAN
1991 EAT AAEZAN
AAP-TITAN
1991 AAP-TITAN
1993 AAP-TITAN
1991 AAP-TITAN
1991 AAP-TITAN
MNAOK
1992 MAOK
1992 NMAOK
1992 MAOK
1992 NMAOK
I.0.0EZZAA
1992 1.0.0EZ3AA
1991 I.0.GEZZAA
1992 1.0.0EZ3ZAA
1994 1.0.0EZZAA
Minimes
AAP-TITAN
1993 AAP-TITAN
1994 AAP-TITAN
1995 AAP-TITAN
1993 AAP-TITAN
NO BOAOY-A
1993 NO BOAOY-A
1993 NO BOAQOY-A
1993 NO BOAOY-A
1994 NO BOAOY-A
ZYKK ZEPPQ
1994 >YKK ZEPPQ
1994 >YKK ZEPPQ
1995 >YKK ZEPPQ
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07:11.45

07:18.67

08:47.99

06:58.42

07:06.77

07:07.54

07:13.55

07:17.44

07:16.67

07:22.44
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39

2

10502

a4
10286
11388
11391
10495

10030
9212
10630
9565
10632
a4
9837
10409
11395
10496
7
10065
10183
11338
10064
3
10784
11013
9807
11193
2
10745
10994
10995
9636
21
10835
11479
11478
10501
10032
10696
11002
11000
10416

27
10538
11377
11021
10242

10971
10783
11178
10784

91
11170
11194
11107
11171

19

KAPYQTHS APISTEIAHS

4X200 M Surface
I1.0.0EZZAAONIKHZ
KAPIQTHZ AHMHTPIOZ-OP®EAZ

KQNZTANTINOY ®QTIOZ-AHMHTPIOZ

XAABATZOIAOY OEOAQPOZ
TEPZIAHZ XPHZTOZX
4X200 M Surface
E.A.T. AAEEANAPOZ
KALAVREZOU KASSANDRA
MOAYZOY ANAZTAZIA
CHAKI AIKATERINI
KONSTANTINIDOU ROZA
I.0.0EZZAAONIKHZ
®YPFAAIQTH MAPIA-IQANNA
FEQPITAAOY EIPHNH
MPHIOPIAAQY ZO®IA
FTANNAKOYAH AIKATEPINH
AOA.AKAA.AAMMNATPOZ
LIOLIA MARGARITA
NAT=O INQPIrKEAA
AYKOTZETA IQANNA
LIOLIA CHRISTINA
NO BOAOY-APIONAYTEZ
TZIMMANAKOY ANNA
MMNAAQTH BAZIAIKH
XAAKIA TAYKEPIA-NATAAIA
BEAIAAH AIKATEPINH
NAO KAAAMAPIAZ OEZ.
TSOUGKA EVDOXIA
IATPOY-EKIMH EAENH
MAMAGANAZIQY ZO®IA
MPEMETH EPASMIA
2ZYKK ZEPPQN
MAPAIKAKH EYAOKIA
NAIAKOY EYAITEAIA
AIAKOY ANASTAZIA
AEZAH EYATTEAIA
A.O. MNOZEIAQN IQANNINQN
2MYPIOYNH ZTAMATIA
PARASKEVA MARIA
PATYOIOYAQOY EYPIAIKH-XPIZTINA
IKONOMOU GARYFALLIA
4X200 M Surface
AAPIZAIKOZ TITANEZ
FKAPATZA BAZIAIKH
FQTA XPYZOYAA
>TAMATH XPYZA
ZAXEIAA KQNZTANTINA
NO BOAOY-APIONAYTEZ
KANEAAOMOYAOY MAPIA
MA=ZINOY AAAMANTIA
HAIOMOYAQY MAPIA
TZIMIMANAKQY ANNA
4X200 M Surface
MAOK
ZANIAAKH EYOYMIA
APXONTIAQY IQANNA
SAPAGOH AFAAIA
KAAAINH TPIANTA®OYAAIA-APXONT
0.0.A. KABAAAZ

1994 3YKK ZEPPQ
Benjamins
I1.0.0EZZAA
1996 1.0.0EZZAA
1995 1.0.0EZ3AA
1995 1.0.0EZZAA
1996 1.0.0EZ3AA
Cadettes
EAT AAEZAN
1991 EAT AAE=AN
1992 EAT AAEZAN
1992 EAT AAE=ZAN
1992 EAT AAEZAN
I.0.0EZZAA
1992 I.0.0EZZAA
1992 1.0.0EZZAA
1992 I.0.0EZZAA
1992 1.0.0EZZAA
AOA.AKAA.A
1991 AGA.AKAA.A
1991 AOGA.AKAA.A
1994 AGA.AKAA.A
1991 AOGA.AKAA.A
NO BOAOY-A
1994 NO BOAOY-A
1992 NO BOAOY-A
1991 NO BOAOY-A
1992 NO BOAOY-A
NAO KAAAMA
1992 NAO KAANAMA
1992 NAO KAANAMA
1993 NAO KAANAMA
1992 NAO KAANAMA
2ZYKK ZEPPQ
1994 3YKK ZEPPQ
1991 >YKK ZEPPQ
1991 3YKK ZEPPQ
1992 >YKK ZEPPQ
A.0.M0Zz.IQ
1992 A.O.MOZ.IQ
1992 A.0.MOZ.IQ
1992 A.O.MOZ.IQ
1991 A.0.MOX.IQ
Minimes
AAP-TITAN
1993 AAP-TITAN
1994 AAP-TITAN
1993 AAP-TITAN
1993 AAP-TITAN
NO BOAOY-A
1993 NO BOAQY-A
1994 NO BOAOY-A
1994 NO BOAOY-A
1994 NO BOAOY-A
Benjamines
NMAOK
1996 MAOK
1996 MAOK
1995 MAOK
1995 MAOK
0.0.A. KAB
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08:57.74

07:15.91

07:21.74

07:29.77

07:31.01

07:38.35

08:35.21

08:08.75

08:14.82

08:46.63

09:13.39
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11406
10945
11408
11121
3
11202
11480
10756
10757
4
10266
10284
10497
9838

10213
10408
9637
9804
11073
11181
8301
8351

11104
10715
10633
10490
11064
10268
10940
11192
10721
10265
10241
11407
10764
10938

9563
10482

10704

9961
10312
11409
10848
10765
10932
11370
11462
10859
10526

10842
10140
10311
11388
11391
10310
10270

AHMHTPIAAOY ZTYAIANH
XATZHZABBA EAENH
METKA MAPINA
2APPIAOY ZHNOBIA
NO BOAOY-APIFONAYTEZ
KOKKINIAH AANAH
MAXAIPA AIFTEAIKH
AHMHTPIAAH PA®AEAA
KOYKOYTH OEODANQ
I.0.0EZZAAONIKHZ
XAMAAIAOY AAIKH
XATZOMOYAQOY XPIZTINA-BAZIAIKH
XAMAAIAOY KQNZTANTINA
FYRGADIOTI DIMITRA

100 M Surface

GKOUGKOS ATHANASIOS
GEORGIADIS CONSTANTINOS
PREMETIS GEORGIOS
EYAITEAOY AGANAZIOZ
MOKAZ ANAPEAZ
ANAZTAZOMOYNOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KAPAIFTANNHZ MANTEAHZ
>KAMMAPAQNHZ BAZIAEIOZ
100 M Surface

TSOUMANIS ANASTASIS
KAWIQXAS AHMHTPIOZ
MOAYXPONIAAHZ AAIKIBIAAHZ
DIMOTSIS ATHANASIOS
>APPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KAPIQTHZ MOAYXPONHZ-AAEZANAPO
MOAYZOZ MANATIQTHZ
TPAMHZ AHMHTPIOX
XPIZTOAOYAOQY BAZINEIOZ
XPIZTOAOYAOY ANAPEAS
ZAIPEZ AHMHTPIOZ
KOTZAITANNOIAQOY XPHZTOX
AHMOY AMOZTOAOZ

MATIKAS FEQPIIO>
MYAOTMOYAOZ MANATIQTHZ
KAIANHZ AAEZANAPOZ

100 M Surface

SISMANIDIS STAYRIANOS
KOKKINOZ OQMAZ

ZENIAHZ IQANNHZ

MAXAIPAZ MIXAHA
ANAZTASIAAHSZ OEOXAPHZ
MAIKOYTHZ AAMIMPOZ
BOITATZOIAQY IQANNHZ
AHMHTPAKAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
®YNTANIAHZ O@EOAOZIOZ-KQNZTANTI
TZAMOYPTZHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KTENIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ

100 M Surface

PETAROUDIS NIKOLAOS
DASKALAKIS IOANNIS
ZENIAHZ IQAKEIM
KQNZTANTINQOY ®QTIOZ-AHMHTPIOZ
XAABATZOIAQOY OEOAQPOS
ZAIPEZ ZQTHPIOZ

®APINHZ BAZIAEIOZ-3TAYPOZX

1995
1996
1995
1995

1996
1996
1996
1996

1995
1996
1996
1995

1984
1990
1988
1987
1983
1985
1987
1988

1991
1991
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1991
1991
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992

1993
1994
1993
1993
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1993

1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995

0.0.A. KAB
0.0.A. KAB
0.0.A. KAB
0.0.A. KAB

NO BOAOY-A

NO BOAQY-A
NO BOAOY-A
NO BOAQY-A
NO BOAOY-A

I.0.0EZZAA

I.O.GEZZAA
I.O.OEZZAA
I.O.GEZZAA
[.O.OEZZAA

Hommes
NAO KAAAMA
I.0.OEZZAN
NAO KAAAMA
NAP-TITAN
NAP-TITAN
AZ APHZ OE
K.A.MIEPIA
K.A.MIEPIA
Cadets
A.0.MN0Z.IQ
NAP-TITAN
EAT AAEZAN
AOAN.AKAA.A
I.0.OEZZAAN
I.0.OEXZAAN
EAT AAEZAN
NO BOAQOY-A
NO BOAQY-A
I.0.OEXZAAN
NAP-TITAN
0.0.A. KAB
NO BOAQY-A
EAT AAEZAN
K.A.MIEPIA
K.A.MIEPIA
Minimes
AOAN.AKAA.A
2YKK ZEPPQ
AOAN.AKAA.A
NO BOAQY-A
AA.N.KATEP
NAP-TITAN
NAP-TITAN
2YKK ZEPPQ
2YKK ZEPPQ
AA.N.KATEP
MAOK
Benjamins
AOAN.AKAA.A
2YKK ZEPPQ
AOA.AKAA.A
I.0.OEZZAN
I.0.OEXZAAN
NAP-TITAN
NAO KAAAMA
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09:41.13

Huépa

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00:
00:
01:
01:

00:

00

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
01:
01:
01:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
01:

138.22
:40.32
:48.33
:48.71
:49.93
:50.10
:56.16
:57.80

:42.57
142.67
:43.58
:43.69
:44.58
:45.02
:45.35
:45.76
:47.08
:47.85
:48.17
:48.41
56.49
58.90
02.29
11.17

40.96
:45.89
46.10
49.64
58.21
59.07
59.55
01.51
02.14
08.01

50.85
51.72
51.75
54.89
56.14
56.97
05.91
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10523
11320
10286
11431
11117
10495
11477
11329

4177
11451
11093
11489
11113

10064

9212
11002

9565
10409
10696
11013

9837
10994
11395
10501
11193

9636
11014
11000
11336
11479
11488
10806
11465

10585
10242
11124
10800
10995
10783
10285
10835
11377
11338
10280
10228
10186
11178
10971
11449
10850

10135
11173
10266
10856
11490
11121

100 M Surface
KAAAITZOIMAIAHZ TPHIOPHE
ZYTPIAHZ BASIAEIOZ-MAPASKEYAS
KAPIQTHZ AHMHTPIOZ-OP®EAZ
ANATZATIANOZ EMMANOYHA
METAPOYAHZ O®IAIMMNOX
TEPZIAHZ XPH>TOZX
MMOEMHZ NIKOAAOZ-AHMHTPIOZ
EYAITEAOTMNOYAOS MANATIQTHS
100 M Surface
VOSKOPOULOU ERINI
MANTAZH XPIZTINA
MHNAPOY KQNZTANTINA
MIMH MAPIA XPYZOYANAA
BAP>AMH EAEYOEPIA

100 M Surface

LIOLIA CHRISTINA
KALAVREZOU KASSANDRA
PARASKEVA MARIA

CHAKI AIKATERINI
FEQPITAAQY EIPHNH
2MYPIOYNH ZTAMATIA
MMNAAQTH BASIAIKH
OYPIrAAIQTH MAPIA-IQANNA
IATPOY-EKIMH EAENH
TPHFOPIAAQY ZOO®IA

AEZAH EYAITEAIA

BEAIAAH AIKATEPINH
MPEMETH EPASMIA
MANAIQANNOQOY AIKATEPINH
PATYOMOYAOQY EYPIAIKH-XPIZTINA
IATPOMOYAQY MAPIA
AIAKOY EYAITEAIA

AAPH ANE=ANAPA

KOMANOQY ZQH-MAPIA
OAYZZEQZ MAPIA

100 M Surface

LOULOU DIMITRA

ZAXEIAA KQNZTANTINA
MOAYXPONIAAH ZTEDANIA
KIZZOYAH NIKOAETA
MAMAGANAZIQY ZO®IA
MAZINOY AAAMANTIA
XATZOIMOYAOY AIKATEPINH-MAPIA
MAPATKAKH EYAOKIA

FQTA XPYZOYNA

AYKOTZETA IQANNA

FKONTA EYZEBIA
STANITZIAOY ZTEPITANH
KAPYQTOY EYIMNPAZIA
HAIOMOYAQY MAPIA
KANEAAOMOYAQY MAPIA
NTAKH KAAAIOMH

E=APXOY AIONYZIA

100 M Surface
TSARTSARI STYLIANI
AIXOYNA IQANNA
XAMAAIAOY AAIKH
XATZHAPIYPIOY EAISABET
>IOANA ENAENH

SAPPIAQY ZHNOBIA

1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996

1975
1988
1988
1984
1986

1991
1991
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1991
1992
1991
1991
1992
1992
1992

1993
1993
1993
1994
1993
1994
1993
1994
1994
1994
1993
1994
1993
1994
1993
1994
1994

1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995

Benjamins
NAO KAANAMA
NO BOAQOY-A
I.0.OEZZAN
NAO KAAAMA
AOA.AKAA.A
1.0.OEZ3AA
EAT AAEZAN
r.A.z.K.BO
Femmes
1.0.OEZ3AN
NAO KAANAMA
AZ APHZ OE
AZ APHZ OE
AZ APHZ OE
Cadettes
AOA.AKAA.A
EAT AAEZAN
A.0.N0z.1Q
EAT AAEZAN
1.0.OEZ3AN
A.0.MN0Z.IQ
NO BOAQOY-A
I.0.OEZZAN
NAO KAAAMA
I.0.OEZZAN
SYKK ZEPPQ
NO BOAQY-A
NAO KAAAMA
NO BOAQY-A
A.0.N0z.1Q
NAO KAANAMA
SYKK ZEPPQ
AZ APHZ OE
NO BOAQY-A
MAOK
Minimes
NAO KAANAMA
AAP-TITAN
EAT AAEZAN
1.0.OEZ3AN
NAO KAANAMA
NO BOAQY-A
I.0.OEZZAN
>YKK ZEPPQ
NAP-TITAN
AOA.AKAA.A
AA.N.KATEP
NAO KAAAMA
NAP-TITAN
NO BOAQOY-A
NO BOAQY-A
0.E.A/N.A
AA.N.KATEP
Benjamines
AOA.AKAA.A
AOA.AKAA.A
I.0.OEZZAN
AA.N.KATEP
AZ APHZ OE
0.0.A. KAB
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00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
01:
01:
01:

00:
00:
01:
01:
01:

00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
01:
01:
01:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
01:
01:

00:
00:
00:
00:
01:

01

55.58
57.51
57.98
58.59
59.34
01.44
10.66
23.13

44.33
54.52
01.16
01.97
02.87

:43.73
144.43
:46.25
146.25
:48.11
:49.20
:49.59
50.01
50.72
51.85
52.18
52.51
55.52
55.73
56.12
56.67
58.09
00.23
01.70
04.69

48.88
51.06
52.10
52.66
53.83
54.31
54.77
55.67
55.88
56.83
56.87
58.12
58.30
58.76
59.09
03.83
04.49

54.67
55.73
59.18
59.44
00.03
:00.11
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11107
11452
11406
11482

11170
10464
11054
11194
10756
10945
11337
10284
11480
11371
11437
10497
11439
11327

8569
6650
10369
9582

9997
10404
10723

10997
11052
10626
10716
10845
10502
10724
10264
11351

11017
11115

9314
8254
10104
4680
9768

10065
10416
10745

9807
10496
10722
10755
10183
10410

10784
11152
10499

SAPAGH AFAAIA
TEZAWIAOY ANNA
AHMHTPIAAQY ZTYAIANH
NEPANTZH ANAZTAZIA
100 M Surface
ZANIAAKH EYOYMIA
MMNOY®IAOY ANASTASIA
MIXAAH AANEZANAPA-EYPIAIKH
APXONTIAQY IQANNA
AHMHTPIAAH PAGAENA
XATZHZABBA EAENH
IATPOIMOYAQY ZOO®IA
XATZOMOYAQY XPIZTINA-BAZIAIKH
MAXAIPA ATTEAIKH
MQYZIAOY BASZIAEIA
MAZZIAOY IQANNA
XAMAAIAOY KQNSTANTINA
OEAEKH EYOYMIA
MMNAPMIMAKYPIAKOY MENEZIA
800 M Surface
CHRYSOMALLIS DIMITRIOS
KARAVANAS ANASTASSIOS
ZYGRIDIS GEORGIOS
MANTZAROPOULOS CHARALAMBOS
800 M Surface
BARMPAS CONSTANTINOS
ARCHONTIDIS CHRISTOFOROS
KAGIAFAS LEONIDAS
800 M Surface
KAZAKOS VASILIOS
KATSOURAS VASILIOS
TOAIKAZ XPHZTOX
STATHPHZ FEQPIIO>
OEOAQPIAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ
KAPYQTHS APIZTEIAHZ
KAPAAHZ NIKOAAOZ
XPIZTOAOYAOY ZTYAIANOZ
KAPAMITOYAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
800 M Surface
MANTZAROPOULOS CONSTANTINOS
XPIZTO®OPIAHZ XPHZTOX
800 M Surface
PAPADIMITRIOU ANNA
TSAMPAZI MINA
TSANI ANASTASIA
TPYOQNA MAPIA
FEPONTA EAENH
800 M Surface
LIOLIA MARGARITA
IKONOMOU GARYFALLIA
TSOUGKA EVDOXIA
XAAKIA TAYKEPIA-NATAAIA
FANNAKOYAH AIKATEPINH
AEAHTTANNH AMOZTOAIA
ATTEAAKOMOYAQY MAPIA
NATZO INQPIrKEAA
TSIAIMTIPIAOY EAMIAA
800 M Surface
TZIMMANAKOY ANNA
KYPITZH AANAH
AASKANAKH EYAO=ZIA

1995
1995
1995
1995

1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996

1987
1979
1990
1990

1992
1992
1991

1993
1993
1993
1994
1994
1994
1993
1994
1994

1995
1995

1989
1983
1990
1978
1988

1991
1991
1992
1991
1992
1992
1991
1991
1991

1994
1993
1993

MAOK

MAOK

0.0.A. KAB
EAT AAEZAN
NMArMinimes B
MAOK

NAO KAAAMA
O.E.A/N.A
MAOK

NO BOAQY-A
0.0.A. KAB
NAO KAANAMA
I.0.OEZZAA
NO BOAQY-A
SYKK ZEPPQ
A.Z.K.BO
I.0.OEZ3AA
A.Z.K.BO
r.A.z.K.BO
Hommes
I.0.OEZZAA
I.0.OEZZAN
NO BOAQY-A
OMIAOZ OAAN
Cadets
MAOK

MAOK

NO BOAQY-A
Minimes
A.0.MN0Z.IQ
NO BOAQY-A
NAP-TITAN
AAP-TITAN
MAOK

SYKK ZEPPQ
NO BOAQY-A
I.0.OEZZAA
NO BOAQY-A
Benjamins
OMINOZ BAA
A APHZ ©E
Femmes
I.0.OEZZAA
I.0.OEZZAN
AOA.AKAA.A
AOA.AKAA.A
OMINOZ BAA
Cadettes
AOA.AKAA.A
A.0.MN0Z.IQ
NAO KAAAMA
NO BOAQY-A
I.0.OEZZAA
NO BOAQY-A
O.E.A/N.A
AOA.AKAA.A
I.0.OEZZAA
Minimes
NO BOAQY-A
0O.E.A/N.A
SYKK ZEPPQ
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01:01.55
01:05.15
01:06.57

00:56.40
00:57.78
00:58.23
01:00.36
01:01.69
01:02.60
01:04.58
01:05.28
01:06.63
01:07.37
01:07.57
01:15.73
01:15.81

06:54.94
06:55.95
06:58.30
07:00.85

06:44.30
07:18.18
07:28.57

07:41.62
07:50.15
08:15.34
08:28.11
08:28.94
08:40.05
08:44.18
09:31.62

08:07.94
08:16.34

07:23.50
07:33.16
07:33.34
07:39.51
07:47.72

07:30.03
07:42.26
07:56.80
07:59.75
08:02.86
08:07.75
08:22.42
08:54.61
09:02.49

08:14.21
09:31.47
09:48.77
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11200

9838
11171
11408

9013
10965

10530
10268
10400

10126

10962

10931

10827
10538

11154
11111
11331

10834
11120
11405
11386
11068
10799

a4
10408
9013
6650
8569
2
10530
10586
9637
10213
27
10715
9142
11073
9804

a4
4177
8254
10410
9314
17
11489
11093
11113
10962

3

800 M Surface
ZQTOY ZTEDANIA-ANTQNIA
FYRGADIOTI DIMITRA
KAAAINH TPIANTA®YAAIA-APXONT
METKA MAPINA
400 M Y/B
DALAMAGKIDIS ELEYTHERIOS
BOYAIAPHZ XAPANAMITOZ
400 M Y/B
ALATSATIANOS MICHAIL
KAPIQTHZ MOAYXPONHZ-AAEZANAPO
NIKOAOMNOYAQOZ N'EQPIIO
400 M Y/B
>TAMATHZ MANAIIQTHZ
400 M Y/B
TPHFOPIAAQY MEQPIIA
400 M Y/B
>STE®GANAKH AANAH
400 M Y/B
AOANAZIOY-ANAINQZTOY XPIZTINA
MKAPATZA BAZIAIKH
200 M Surface
AAAAOITANNHZ AXTEPIOZ
FKAPAHZ TEQPI10Ox
MANNAKHZ KQN/NOZ-MAYAOZ
200 M Surface
KAITATZH STEGANIA-AHMHTPA
KOZMIAOY ©@QMAH
EMMANOYHAIAQY Z0O®IA
KIZZOYAH TATIANA-ANAZTAZIA
SAPPH ANNA-BAZIAIKH
KIZZOYAH EAEYOEPIA
4X100 M Surface
I.0.0EZZAAONIKHZ
GEORGIADIS CONSTANTINOS
DALAMAGKIDIS ELEYTHERIOS
KARAVANAS ANASTASSIOS
CHRYSOMALLIS DIMITRIOS
NAO KAAAMAPIAZ OEZ.
ALATSATIANOS MICHAIL
NAMATAS FTEQPIIO=
PREMETIS GEORGIOS
GKOUGKOS ATHANASIOS
AAPIZAIKOZ TITANEZ
KAWIQXAS AHMHTPIOZ
MAIAKAZ AOANAZIOZ
MOKAZ ANAPEAS
EYAITEAOY AGANAZIOZ
4X100 M Surface
I.0.0EZZAAONIKHZ
VOSKOPOULOU ERINI
TSAMPAZI MINA
TSIAIMTIPIAOY EAMIAA
PAPADIMITRIOU ANNA
AZ APHZ OEZZAAONIKHZ
MIMH MAPIA XPYZOYAA
MHNAPOY KQNZTANTINA
BAPZAMH EAEYOEPIA
MPHIOPIAAQY FEQPIIA
4X100 M Surface
NO BOAOY-APIFONAYTEZ

Benjamines
1995 OMINOZ OAA
1995 1.0.0EZ3AA
1995 MAOK
1995 0O.0.A. KAB
Hommes
1982 1.0.0EZ3AA
1983 A> APHZ OE
Cadets
1991 NAO KAANAMA
1992 1.0.0EZ3AA
1992 MAOK
Minimes
1993 AAP-TITAN
Femmes
1975 A> APHZ OE
Cadettes
1992 AAP-TITAN
Minimes
1993 0O.0.A. KAB
1993 AAP-TITAN
Poussins
1997 EAT AAEZAN
1997 AAP-TITAN
1997 I.A.Z.K.BO
Poussines
1997 3XYKK ZEPPQ
1997 O.0.A. KAB
1997 0.0.A. KAB
1997 1.0.0EZZAAN
1997 1.0.0EZ3AA
1997 1.0.0EZZAAN
FENIKH ANAPQN
I.0.0EZZAA
1990 I.0.0EZ3AA
1982 I.0.0EZZAA
1979 1.0.0EZ3ZAA
1987 1.0.0EZZAAN
NAO KAAAMA
1991 NAO KAANAMA
1988 NAO KAANAMA
1988 NAO KAANAMA
1984 NAO KANAMA
AAP-TITAN
1991 AAP-TITAN
1989 AAP-TITAN
1983 AAP-TITAN
1987 AAP-TITAN
FENIKH Femmes
I.0.0EZZAA
1975 1.0.OEZ3ZAA
1983 I.0.0EZZAA
1991 1.0.0EZ3ZAA
1989 I.0.0EZZAA
AZ APHZ OE
1984 A> APHZ OE
1988 AS APHZ OE
1986 A> APHZ OE
1975 AS APHZ OE
Cadets
NO BOAOY-A
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08:38.65
08:46.95
08:59.37
10:07.17

03:06.51
04:43.95

03:14.58
03:57.64
04:37.83

04:14.39

04:52.85

04:32.07

02:28.10
02:29.56

02:22.04
02:25.59
02:27.95
02:34.70
02:56.70
03:03.88

02:49.03

02:53.53

03:06.22

03:13.93

04:10.77

03:04.10



11351
10721
11192
10723

10241
10126
10256
10715

9997
10845
10400
10404

11064
10265
10264
10268
5 10030
10940
10633
11253
9574
30
1 27
10626
10716
11110
10126
2 3
11052
11409
10724
11351
3 21
10502
11462
10140
9961
4 99
10848
10849
10855
10859
31
1 4
10286
11388
11391
10495
32
1 10030
9212
10630
9565
10632
2 4
10409
9837
11395

KAPAMIMOYAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1994 NO BOAOY-A
XPIZTOAOYAOQY BAZINEIOZ 1992 NO BOAOY-A
TPAMHZ AHMHTPIOX 1992 NO BOAOY-A
KAGIAFAS LEONIDAS 1991 NO BOAOY-A
AAPIZAIKOZ TITANEZ AAP-TITAN
ZAIPEZ AHMHTPIOZ 1991 AAP-TITAN
STAMATHZ MANATIQTHS 1993 AAP-TITAN
TOAIKAZ ZTEPI10 1991 AAP-TITAN
KAWIQXAS AHMHTPIOZ 1991 AAP-TITAN
MAOK MAOK
BARMPAS CONSTANTINOS 1992 MAOK
OEOAQPIAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ 1994 MAOK
NIKOAOMOYAOZ FEQPIIO= 1992 MAOK
ARCHONTIDIS CHRISTOFOROS 1992 MAOK
I1.0.0EZZAAONIKHZ I1.0.0EZZAA
>APPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1992 I.0.0EZZAA
XPIZTOAOYAOY ANAPEAS 1991 I.0.0EZZAA
XPIZTOAQOYAOQOY ZTYAIANOZ 1994 1.0.0EZZAA
KAPIQTHZ MOAYXPONHZ-AAEZANAPO 1992 I.0.0EZZAA
E.A.T. AAEEANAPOZ EAT AANE=EAN
MOAYZOS MANATIQTHS 1992 EAT AAEZAN
MOAYXPONIAAHZ AAIKIBIAAHZ 1992 EAT AAE=ZAN
METAZIQTHZ ANAZTAZIOS 1995 EAT AAEZAN
KAPATKIOZIAHZ ANEZTHZ 1991 EAT AAE=ZAN
4X100 M Surface Minimes
AAPIZAIKOZ TITANEZ AAP-TITAN
TOAIKAS XPHZTOX 1993 AAP-TITAN
>TATHPHZ N'EQPI10 1994 AAP-TITAN
TPIMMHZ OQMAS 1995 AAP-TITAN
>TAMATHZ MANAIIQTHZ 1993 AAP-TITAN
NO BOAOY-APIONAYTEZ NO BOAOY-A
KATSOURAS VASILIOS 1993 NO BOAOY-A
MAXAIPAZ MIXAHA 1993 NO BOAOY-A
KAPAAHZ NIKOAAOZ 1993 NO BOAOY-A
KAPAMIMOYAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1994 NO BOAOY-A
2ZYKK ZEPPQN ZYKK ZEPPQ
KAPYQTHS APIZTEIAHZ 1994 >YKK ZEPPQ
OYNTANIAHZ OEOAOZIOZ-KQNZTANTI 1994 >YKK ZEPPQ
DASKALAKIS IOANNIS 1995 3YKK ZEPPQ
KOKKINOZ OQMAZ 1994 >YKK ZEPPQ
A.A.NHPEAZ KATEPINHZ AA.N.KATEP
ANAZTAZIAAHZ OEOXAPHZ 1994 AA.N.KATEP
AITEAHZ FEQPIIOZ-0QTIOS 1995 AA.N.KATEP
XAPEAAZ AGANAZIOZ 1994 AA.N.KATEP
TXAMOYPTZHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1994 AA.N.KATEP
4X100 M Surface Benjamins
I1.0.0EZZAAONIKHZ I1.0.0EZZAA
KAPIQTHZ AHMHTPIOZ-OP®EAZ 1996 I.0.0EZZAA
KQNZTANTINOY ®QTIOZ-AHMHTPIOZ 1995 I.0.0EZZAA
XAABATZOIAOY OEOAQPOZ 1995 I.0.QEZZAA
TEPZIAHZ XPH3TOZX 1996 I.0.0EZZAA
4X100 M Surface Cadettes
E.A.T. AAEEANAPOZ EAT AAEZAN
KALAVREZOU KASSANDRA 1991 EAT AAE=ZAN
MOAYZOY ANAZTAZIA 1992 EAT AAEZAN
CHAKI AIKATERINI 1992 EAT AAE=ZAN
KONSTANTINIDOU ROZA 1992 EAT AAEZAN
I.0.0EZZAAONIKHZ I.0.0EZZAA
FEQPITAAQY EIPHNH 1992 I.0.0EZ3AA
OYPIAAIQTH MAPIA-IQANNA 1992 1I.0.0EZZAA
rPHFOPIAAQY ZO®IA 1992 I.0.0EZZAA
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03:04.87

03:07.75

03:08.50

03:08.76

03:14.49

03:17.14

03:32.60

09:15.81

03:49.66

03:14.66

03:18.99



33

34

10496
2
10585
10162
10994
10745
10032
10696
10416
11000
11002
7
10064
11173
10183
10065
3
10784
11013
11193
9807
21
11479
10835
11478
10501

27
11021
11377
10538
10242

10995
10228
10464
10585

10783
10971
11178
10784

99
10280
10856
10850
10279

91
11171
11194
11107
11170

19
11121
10945
11406
11408

9838
10284

MANNAKOYAH AIKATEPINH
NAO KAAAMAPIAZ OEZ.
LOULOU DIMITRA
ANAPEA ANAPIANA
IATPOY-EKIMH EAENH
TSOUGKA EVDOXIA
A.O. MNOZEIAQN IQANNINQN
2MYPIOYNH ZTAMATIA
IKONOMOU GARYFALLIA
PATYOIOYAQOY EYPIAIKH-XPIZTINA
PARASKEVA MARIA
AOA.AKAA.AANAMINATPOZ
LIOLIA CHRISTINA
AIXOYNA IQANNA
NAT=O IQPIrKEAA
LIOLIA MARGARITA
NO BOAOY-APIFONAYTEZ
TZIMIMANAKQY ANNA
MMNAAQTH BASIAIKH
BEAIAAH AIKATEPINH
XAAKIA TAYKEPIA-NATAAIA
2ZYKK ZEPPQN
AIAKOY EYAITEAIA
MAPAITKAKH EYAOKIA
AIAKOY ANASTAZIA
AEZNAH EYATTEAIA
4X100 M Surface
AAPIZAIKOZ TITANEZ
STAMATH XPYZA
FQTA XPYZOYNA
MKAPATZA BAZIAIKH
ZAXEINA KQNZTANTINA
NAO KAAAMAPIAZ OEZ.
MAMAGANAZIQY ZO®IA
STANITZIAOY ZTEPITANH
MMOY®IAQY ANAZTAZIA
LOULOU DIMITRA
NO BOAOY-APIONAYTEZ
MAZINOY AAAMANTIA
KANEAAOMOYAQY MAPIA
HAIOMOYAQY MAPIA
TZIMIMANAKQY ANNA
A.A.NHPEAZ KATEPINHZ
FKONTA EYZEBIA
XATZHAPIYPIOY EAISABET
E=APXOY AIONYZIA
XANAOAIA EYANOIA
4X100 M Surface
NAOK
KAANAINH TPIANTAOYAAIA-APXONT
APXONTIAQY IQANNA
>APAOH ATAAIA
ZANIAAKH EYOYMIA
0.0.A. KABANAAZ
SAPPIAOY ZHNOBIA
XATZHZABBA EAENH
AHMHTPIAAQY ZTYAIANH
METKA MAPINA
I1.0.0EZZAAONIKHZ
FYRGADIOTI DIMITRA
XATZOMOYAQY XPIZTINA-BAZIAIKH

1992 I.0.0EZZAA
NAO KAAAMA

1993 NAO KAANAMA

1992 NAO KAANAMA

1992 NAO KAANAMA

1992 NAO KAAAMA
A.0.M0Z.IQ

1992 A.0.M0Z.IQ

1991 A.0.MOZ.IQ

1992 A.0.MNM0Z.IQ

1992 A.0.MOZ.IQ
AOA.AKAA.A

1991 AGA.AKAA.A

1995 AOA.AKAA.A

1991 AGA.AKAA.A

1991 AOA.AKAA.A
NO BOAOY-A

1994 NO BOAOY-A

1992 NO BOAQY-A

1992 NO BOAOY-A

1991 NO BOAOY-A
ZYKK ZEPPQ

1991 3YKK ZEPPQ

1994 >YKK ZEPPQ

1991 3YKK ZEPPQ

1992 >YKK ZEPPQ

Minimes

AAP-TITAN

1993 AAP-TITAN

1994 AAP-TITAN

1993 AAP-TITAN

1993 AAP-TITAN
NAO KAAAMA

1993 NAO KAANAMA

1994 NAO KAAAMA

1996 NAO KAAAMA

1993 NAO KAANAMA
NO BOAOY-A

1994 NO BOAOY-A

1993 NO BOAOY-A

1994 NO BOAOY-A

1994 NO BOAOY-A
AA.N.KATEP

1993 AA.N.KATEP

1995 AA.N.KATEP

1994 AA.N.KATEP

1993 AA.N.KATEP

Benjamines

MNAOK

1995 MAOK

1996 MAOK

1995 MAOK

1996 MAOK
0.0.A. KAB

1995 0.0.A. KAB

1996 O.0.A. KAB

1995 0.0.A. KAB

1995 O.0.A. KAB
I1.0.0EZZAA

1995 I.0.GEZZAAN

1996 I.0.0EZZAA
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03:20.05

03:21.02

03:21.69

03:23.22

03:42.20

03:32.30

03:40.38

03:42.85

03:56.54

03:52.61

04:05.94

04:09.94



10497 XAMAAIAOY KQNZTANTINA 1996 I.0.0EZZAA

10266 XAMAAIAOY AAIKH 1995 1.0.0EZZAA
3 NO BOAOY-APIONAYTEZ NO BOAOY-A 04:19.57
11202 KOKKINIAH AANAH 1996 NO BOAOY-A
10757 KOYKOYTH ©EO®ANQ 1996 NO BOAOY-A
11480 MAXAIPA AITEAIKH 1996 NO BOAOY-A
10756 AHMHTPIAAH PAGAEAA 1996 NO BOAQOY-A
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